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NOM LOCALITE
ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T. FORCHIES-LA
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL ERPION
MARSILLE HADRIEN OPHAIN-BOIS
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR
LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE WADELINCOUR
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE TEMPLEUVE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
MARSILLE HADRIEN OPHAIN-BOIS
LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE WADELINCOUR
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
GENLAIN-DUPONT SIRAULT
VANTHOURNOUT BERNARD HERSEAUX
VANTHOURNOUT BERNARD HERSEAUX
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT WADELINCOUR
GEORGES MICHAEL MONT-SAINTE
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE BRAINE-L'AL
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE HAVINNES
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
GEORGES MICHAEL MONT-SAINTE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
DAME HERVE FAYT-LE-FRA
VANTHOURNOUT BERNARD HERSEAUX
ANDRIES OLIVIER LA HULPE
ANDRIES OLIVIER LA HULPE
HENRY J.F.-BLANC B. WASMES
STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
DEROUX CHRISTIAN MESVIN

ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
MARSILLE HADRIEN

GEORGES MICHAEL
VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
POUSSART OLIVIER
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
POUSSART OLIVIER

GEORGES MICHAEL
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
MARSILLE HADRIEN
MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O
ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
GENLAIN-DUPONT
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
POUSSART OLIVIER
COOSEMANS PATRICK
MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
COLSOULLE P&F
MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
POUSSART OLIVIER
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
LEFOUR LAURENT
DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
VERSPREET-CHALET
MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
CHARLES-TORDEUR
STEENHAUT ANDRE

MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
MARSILLE HADRIEN

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
GENLAIN-DUPONT

SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
POUSSART OLIVIER

DAME HERVE

LAMBERT SYLVAIN

LAURENT STEVEN
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
GENLAIN-DUPONT

CARLIER FREDERIC
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
DANIEL-HOYAS
GUILLEAUME-MEISTER
MARSILLE HADRIEN
CHARLES-TORDEUR

ANDRIES OLIVIER

GAIE FRERES

POUSSART OLIVIER

LAURENT STEVEN
GENLAIN-DUPONT
CHARLES-TORDEUR
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR
FASCELLA GIANNI

ANDRIES OLIVIER

MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
LIEMANS ALINE

ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
METENS JEAN-PAUL
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN

2.50 SAPIN DENIS

FORCHIES-LA
OPHAIN-BOIS
MONT-SAINTE
SAINT-LEGER
VAULX-LEZ-C
GHLIN
VAULX-LEZ-C
MONT-SAINTE
WASMES
HUISSIGNIES
OPHAIN-BOIS
GHLIN
ANDERLUES
FORCHIES-LA
WADELINCOUR
THIRIMONT
SIRAULT
WADELINCOUR
BOSSUT-GOTT
VAULX-LEZ-C
BEAUVECHAIN
GHLIN
BAISIEUX
GHLIN
VAULX-LEZ-C
GHLIN
LABUISSIERE
SOLRE-SUR-S
BRAINE-L'AL
FORCHIES-LA
BRUGELETTE
GHLIN
COURCELLES
BASSILLY
MONT-SAINT-
OPHAIN-BOIS
BOSSUT-GOTT
SIRAULT
VILLERS-PER
VAULX-LEZ-C
FAYT-LE-FRA
NAAST

LA LOUVIERE
HUISSIGNIES
SIRAULT
HAULCHIN
GHLIN
JEMAPPES
BLATON
OPHAIN-BOIS
COURCELLES
LA HULPE

LA BOUVERIE
VAULX-LEZ-C
LA LOUVIERE
SIRAULT
COURCELLES
WASMES
TEMPLEUVE
OPPREBAIS
GHLIN

GHLIN

BRAY

LA HULPE
ANDERLUES
WADELINCOUR
NAAST
FORCHIES-LA
VIRGINAL-SA
HUISSIGNIES
INCOURT
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BE4039368-19
BE1097700-20
BE2055170-20
BE1070883-20
BE1067433-20
BE1067071-20
BE1070941-20
BE1105809-20
BE2055032-20
BE1087093-19
BE1111039-20
BE1115219-20
BE1083282-19
BE1083295-19
FR0072038-20
BE1067495-20
BE1059232-17
BE1135798-20
BE1062539-18
BE1111036-20
BE1059223-17
BE1112266-20
BE1090628-20
BE1062725-20
BE1054570-19
BE1093636-18
BE1130351-19
BE6095765-18
BE1107015-19
BE4039380-19
BE2135924-20
BE1044340-16
BE1064320-20
BE1140139-19
BE1042231-17
BE1140182-19
BE1106079-19
BE1105839-20
BE1111175-20
BE2092065-19
BE1100807-19
BE1065537-18
BE4039376-19
BE1067413-20
BE1076077-17
BE1045421-18
BE1067476-20
BE1095100-18
BE1104597-20
BE1129887-20
BE4207228-19
BE4041167-18
BE1100085-19
BE1104598-20
BE1042347-17
BE2120373-18
BE1079714-20
BE1064659-19
BE4039370-19
BE1111074-20
BE1100856-19
BE1102585-20
BE1098251-20
BE1133071-20
BE2092043-19
BE1135313-20
BE1135834-19
BE1138898-17
BE1140105-19
BE1129164-19
BE1149464-20
BE1089191-20
BE1111134-20
BE1135806-19
BE1053864-20
BE1122515-19
BE1084029-20
BE1000364-17
BE2092103-19
BE1104426-19
BE1150261-19
BE1100027-19
BE1140124-19
BE1089182-20
BE1115267-20
BE1104406-19
BE1044213-18
BE1070856-20
BE1128090-20
BE1122508-19
BE1085145-20
BE1156537-20
BE1054586-19
BE1133834-19
BE1067401-20
BE1131965-19
BE1148500-19
BE1136926-19
BE1111128-20
BE3015622-20
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METENS JEAN-PAUL
LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
QUINTARD THOMAS
GEORGES MICHAEL
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
ANDRIES OLIVIER
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE
DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)
FASCELLA GIANNI
GEORGES MICHAEL
POUSSART OLIVIER
MARSILLE HADRIEN
FASCELLA GIANNI
LETELLIER OLIVIER
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
DENEUFBOURG YVON
DECELLE ROBERT

GAIE FRERES

HENRI MICHAEL
LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
MIRABELLE-LARENTZAKIS
ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
CARLIER FREDERIC
FASCELLA GIANNI
ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
DUPUIS-AMANT
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
DAUMERIE-VERSPREET
GEORGES MICHAEL
DESWERT GUY

AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE J
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
DESSART FERNAND & FILS
PREVOT JEAN

GAIE FRERES
DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)
BERNIER-DURIEUX
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
GENLAIN-DUPONT

GAIE FRERES

SAUVAGE -DURAN

DETHYE FRERES

DUBART LAURENT
DUPUIS-AMANT

DECELLE ROBERT
QUINTARD THOMAS
ANDRIES OLIVIER

CARON EDDY
DUPUIS-AMANT
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
LIEMANS ALINE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
VERACHTERT -HANNE
FASCELLA GIANNI
DEROUX CHRISTIAN
LISON AIMABLE
POUSSART OLIVIER
DUBART LAURENT
CLIPPE-EECKHAUT
DEREUX FABRICE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
METENS JEAN-PAUL
VERSPREET-CHALET
COPPIN GUY

ROCH ROBERT

ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
CAULIER ROLAND
DAUMERIE-VERSPREET
TANDEM CANARD-MARTIN
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
DUPUIS-AMANT

CARLIER FREDERIC
DUPUIS-AMANT
DUPUIS-AMANT

AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL
ANDRIES OLIVIER
ANDRIES OLIVIER
COPPIN GUY

NAVEZ ROGER-CARGNELUTTI
ESMANNE E.-DEFERT T.
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
GAIE FRERES

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE
CLIPPE-EECKHAUT
DESOIGNIES CHARLES
FASCELLA GIANNI
CAMBIER MICHEL
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
METENS JEAN-PAUL
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
JACQUES LAURENT

VIRGINAL-SA
POTTES

KAIN

MONT -SAINTE
WASMES

LA HULPE
HAVINNES
SOLRE-SUR-S
BRAY
MONT-SAINTE
VAULX-LEZ-C
OPHAIN-BOIS
BRAY
INCOURT
HAVINNES
BOSSUT-GOTT
ANDERLUES
MESVIN
RESSAIX
ESTINNES-AU
NIL-S-VINCE
LA BOUVERIE
FROIDCHAPEL
POTTES
GHLIN
RESSAIX
HAULCHIN
BRAY
FORCHIES-LA
THIRIMONT
HUISSIGNIES
TEMPLEUVE
TEMPLEUVE
RESSAIX
HUISSIGNIES
BOSSUT-GOTT
FRASNES-LEZ
MONT-SAINTE
FARCIENNES
ERPION
CHAPELLE-LE
TEMPLEUVE
HOLLAIN
GILLY (CHAR
LA BOUVERIE
SOLRE-SUR-S
SIRAULT
HUISSIGNIES
NIL-S-VINCE
NIL-S-VINCE
BOSSUT-GOTT
SIRAULT

LA BOUVERIE
BORNIVAL
QUEVY-LE-GR
HARMIGNIES
THIRIMONT
NIL-S-VINCE
KAIN

LA HULPE
DOUR
THIRIMONT
HUISSIGNIES
NAAST
WASMES
WAVRE
BOUSVAL
BRAY

MESVIN
WANFERCEE-B
VAULX-LEZ-C
HARMIGNIES
ANDERLUES
PERWEZ
WASMES
VIRGINAL-SA
BRUGELETTE
STREPY-BRAC
GREZ-DOICEA
FORCHIES-LA
HOUDENG-GOE
FRASNES-LEZ
MIGNAULT
ANDERLUES
BRAY

BRAY
THIRIMONT
HAULCHIN
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
ERPION
ERPION

LA HULPE

LA HULPE
STREPY-BRAC
ANDERLUES
FORCHIES-LA
WADELINCOUR
LA BOUVERIE
HAVINNES
ANDERLUES
SIRAULT
BRAY
BIENNE-LEZ-
TRIVIERES
VIRGINAL-SA
BOSSUT-GOTT
MONT-SAINT-
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BE1136947-19
BE1065071-20
BE1071169-20
BE1106056-19
BE1128146-19
BE1093688-18
BE1119028-19
BE1106075-20
BE1054089-20
BE1106113-19
BE1104572-20
BE2092038-19
BE1026497-19
BE1132245-20
BE1116989-20
BE1095052-18
BE1066996-18
BE1107053-19
BE1061383-17
BE1015876-18
BE1131274-20
BE1082059-20
BE1074679-17
BE1065068-20
BE1100843-19
BE1068692-18
BE1018413-18
BE1054059-20
BE6045642-20
BE1105363-20
BE1052833-18
BE1070880-20
BE1070931-20
BE1092562-20
BE1113643-20
BE1056790-19
BE1121369-20
ES0191873-20
BE1039410-16
BE1108912-19
BE1157901-19
BE1070937-20
BE1073221-20
BE1107818-20
BE1048056-18
BE1106053-20
BE1109142-20
BE1112533-19
BE1092143-18
BE1131279-20
BE1135271-20
BE1135861-19
BE1054030-20
BE1087728-20
BE1021542-18
BE1105034-20
BE1105360-20
BE1131235-20
BE1084972-19
BE1054534-19
BE1090974-20
BE6082240-20
BE1112566-19
BE1094415-20
BE1044214-18
BE1135495-20
BE1136318-20
BE1054123-20
BE1067880-17
BE1017664-20
BE1140141-19
BE1002142-18
BE1092759-20
BE1128823-20
BE1128137-19
BE1122160-20
BE1111079-20
BE1069706-18
BE1059041-19
BE4136348-19
BE1019365-18
BE1121374-20
BE1087833-20
BE1061586-17
BE1054081-20
BE1074287-19
BE1105340-20
BE1018420-18
BE1105301-20
BE1108129-19
BE1108915-19
BE1109154-19
BE1130508-20
BE1130513-20
BE1102637-19
BE1092608-20
BE4136363-19
BE1067491-20
BE1082040-20
BE1062619-18
BE1106834-19
FRO233581-20
BE1074327-19
BE1118962-20
BE1055215-20
BE1122169-20
BE1135328-20
BE1106029-16
BE1132321-20

13.15160
13.08590
13.00060
12.53050
12.50190
13.29310
13.00170
12.46371
12.55580
12.53360
12.30366
13.18360
12.56220
13.34122
13.00510
13.37164
12.58220
12.53050
12.58070
12.54520
13.27540
12.50410
12.38021
13.10570
12.56380
12.58310
12.52400
12.57290
13.03019
12.46100
13.03170
13.04000
13.04050
12.59450
13.03400
13.39504
13.12532
12.56370
13.08590
12.46150
13.07293
13.05300
12.58083
13.09390
12.53490
12.51081
13.00560
13.05470
13.31590
13.32010
13.42054
13.00050
12.54410
13.20110
12.51470
12.57300
12.49270
13.32590
13.06380
13.36040
12.51449
12.50010
13.07200
13.13036
12.57180
13.39181
13.29090
13.03270
12.59470
13.18389
12.37316
12.59590
13.03561
13.37510
12.58430
13.24550
13.13430
13.08180
13.45260
13.10109
13.10170
13.19212
13.14210
13.07080
13.05360
13.05380
12.53320
13.00540
12.53440
12.,53570
12.53000
12.53020
13.40570
13.41040
13.10120
13.07150
13.11579
13.07310
13.00200
13.11420
13.07131
13.07321
13.07260
13.03340
13.11497
13.28230
13.49424
13.37290
13.44100
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1219.
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1216.
1216.
1216.
1215.
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1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
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1196.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194,
1192.
1192.
1191.
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1190.
1190.
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1186.
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1184.
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1182.
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1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1176.

8432
4878
3993
7684
2789
2494
1130
9199
8671
8177
1211
5944
3720
2069
0233
7688
9719
7820
4850
3544
9933
7133
5794
4363
0873
0038
7366
2175
8696
1550
3417
1737
8715
4594
9500
3175
8163
5513
3278
1897
8388
7586
5068
0434
9498
7621
4506
3229
2763
1656
0049
7783
7361
4398
0218
9023
6964
9641
6751
4156
8244
5720
7984
8375
2215
9147
7988
4906
0615
7510
7015
8723
2226
1346
0705
5947
9444
7171
3122
3773
3605
4407
4179
3263
8510
7333
5549
5119
8231
0313
9412
8191
6392
2673
0782
5419
1852
7624
1988
3474
6340
4674
4135
3162
2669
0877
8935
4003
9301
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224
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228
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234
235
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245
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250
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284
285
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287
288
289
290
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293

Retour :

DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR

DAME HERVE

DUFOSSEZ ALBERT

DUBART LAURENT
VERACHTERT -HANNE
DESSART FERNAND & FILS
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
FASCELLA GIANNI

DETHYE FRERES

FASCELLA GIANNI
CAULIER ROLAND

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE
DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR

ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
DUBOIS NO
LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE
DUJACQUIERE MICHEL
JEAN REMI

NAVEZ ROGER-CARGNELUTTI

MARTIN MICHAEL
CHARLES-TORDEUR
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
DETHYE FRERES
CROWET JEAN MARIE
SPRUYT EDDY

DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR

VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
DUBART LAURENT
ARNOULD SEBASTIEN
POUSSART OLIVIER
LAURENT STEVEN
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
DUPUIS-AMANT
FASCELLA GIANNI

ROCH ROBERT
GODFRIAUX JORDAN
ANDRIES OLIVIER
CROWET ROGER ET FILS
CHARLES-TORDEUR
ANDRIES OLIVIER
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
TASSOUL PIERRE
THONON ALAIN

LIART PERE & FILS
VERSPREET-MUNTONI

MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O
MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O

DECELLE ROBERT

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
DUPUIS-AMANT
DUPUIS-AMANT
DELVEAUX LOUIS
COPPIN GUY

ANDRIES OLIVIER
FASCELLA GIANNI
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
MAYEUR JACQUES
VERACHTERT -HANNE
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
CARLIER FREDERIC
PREVOT JEAN

ROCH ROBERT

FASCELLA GIANNI
VERMYLEN DANIEL

DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)

DESSART FERNAND & FILS
DUBART LAURENT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID

DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)

CAULIER ROLAND

GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE

CHARLES-TORDEUR
DOUDELET PASCAL
GEORGES MICHAEL
DUPUIS-AMANT
DELTENRE BENO T
DUMONCEAU-BERGERET

DE BELS F & CRETON DAVID

THONON ALAIN
GEORGES MICHAEL
DECELLE ROBERT
FASCELLA GIANNI
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DESWERT GUY

DE BELS F & CRETON DAVID

DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
GEORGES MICHAEL
PITOT GUY-VANHEEDE ]
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
DUPUIS-AMANT
DEPELCHIN JEAN-MARIE

CONS 1 1.25 /

GHLIN
FAYT-LE-FRA
MERBES-LE C
HARMIGNIES
BOUSVAL
HOLLAIN
CORROY-LE-G
BRAY
QUEVY-LE-GR
BRAY
HOUDENG-GOE
HAVINNES
GHLIN
RESSAIX
HUISSIGNIES
WIHERIES
WADELINCOUR
LILLOIS-WIT
BURY
ANDERLUES
NIL-S-VINCE
COURCELLES
LAMBUSART
QUEVY-LE-GR
BOUSSU-LEZ-
VIEUX-GENAP
GHLIN
HUISSIGNIES
BOSSUT-GOTT
HARMIGNIES
RESSAIX
VAULX-LEZ-C
LA LOUVIERE
WASMES
THIRIMONT
BRAY
GREZ-DOICEA
MALEVES-STE
LA HULPE
BOIS-D'HAIN
COURCELLES
LA HULPE
MONT-SAINT-
CHASTRE
CORTIL-NOIR
MONTIGNIES-
THIRIMONT
ANDERLUES
ANDERLUES
NIL-S-VINCE
WAVRE
MONT-SAINT-
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
CEROUX-MOUS
STREPY-BRAC
LA HULPE
BRAY
LAMBUSART
VILLERS-PER
CUESMES
BOUSVAL
TEMPLEUVE
HAULCHIN
GILLY (CHAR
GREZ-DOICEA
BRAY
MARBAIS (BT
SOLRE-SUR-S
HOLLAIN
HARMIGNIES
BOSSUT-GOTT
SOLRE-SUR-S
HOUDENG-GOE
HAVINNES
COURCELLES
ANDERLUES
MONT-SAINTE
THIRIMONT
COURCELLES
TRIVIERES
LOBBES
CORTIL-NOIR
MONT-SAINTE
NIL-S-VINCE
BRAY
CORROY-LE-G
FARCIENNES
LOBBES
MERBES-LE C
MONT-SAINTE
CHAPELLE-LE
BOSSUT-GOTT
THIRIMONT
RONQUIERES
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BE1085075-20
BE1090625-20
BE1116056-20
BE1107147-19
BE1075685-17
BE1081469-19
BE1106269-16
BE1054046-20
BE1020921-18
BE1054096-20
BE1054183-20
BE1117049-20
BE1048217-18
BE1133116-19
BE1112597-19
BE1090490-20
BE1087105-19
BE1052428-19
BE1067926-20
BE1092618-20
BE1133327-20
BE1105827-20
BE1121919-20
BE1020938-18
BE1097567-20
BE1124840-20
BE1085029-20
BE1123235-20
BE1135314-20
BE1107176-19
BE1133120-19
BE2020325-20
BE1089151-20
BE1105832-20
BE1105386-20
BE1054122-20
BE1127775-20
BE1131517-20
BE1054528-19
BE1072204-19
BE1148521-19
BE1054538-19
BE1092037-18
BE1092774-18
BE1067695-20
BE1086910-20
BE1116352-20
BE1065513-18
BE1092284-20
BE1130595-17
BE1062992-19
BE1131038-17
BE1105302-20
BE1105385-20
BE1061287-19
BE2032654-20
BE1054587-19
BE1156539-20
BE5089522-20
BE1005124-18
BE1149003-19
BE1075686-17
BE1070953-20
BE1056886-20
BE1107839-20
BE1127720-20
BE1054127-20
BE1156598-18
BE1106063-20
BE1081467-19
BE1105083-20
BE1095187-18
BE1106049-20
BE1054190-20
BE1116930-20
BE1049600-20
BE1105320-19
BE1106119-19
BE1105342-20
BE1050584-20
BE1055234-20
BE1105452-20
BE1134093-20
FRO163748-18
BE1130596-17
BE1074217-19
BE1133826-20
BE1039409-16
BE1118756-20
BE1116081-20
BE1106006-19
BE1103411-19
BE1135386-20
BE1058643-17
BE1087569-20

.06440
.54290
.00000
.04010
.34540
.06313
.41330
.08210
.58400
.08270
.14010
.13080
.07310
.09580
.14020
.57260
.09260
.32500
.09330
.10120
.40290
.17033
22471
.59520
.58310
.31570
.09020
.15349
.52504
.06249
.11450
.43516
.15280
.05090
.58230
.10590
.52350
.48150
46230
.17590
.18473
.46430
.41520
.40110
.38190
.20431
.00390
.13270
.13280
.45100
.50261
43110
.00470
.00510
.44291
.17190
.49090
.13410
.27021
.31300
.10250
.41100
.19560
.09080
. 24140
.56090
.14200
.35362
.04361
.12543
.10400
.57554
.05041
.20510
.19560
.23063
.15190
.13000
.03080
.24240
.20287
.13591
42220
13340
.48530
.16180
.50200
.26440
.14171
.08180
.14000
24574
.59494
.04040
13.

35160

1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1174.
1174.
1174.
1174.
1174,
1174,
1173.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155,
1154,
1154,
1154.
1153.
1153.
1152,
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149,
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1146.
Argent hors des prix :

8481
6953
5182
4922
9715
4756
3707
2209
8895
8737
4751
4210
1168
0828
4909
4633
1641
6376
6183
2963
2295
2293
6904
6154
4338
1478
8644
2840
2531
1570
9561
6544
6467
2266
0598
1450
1041
9907
5670
5587
4088
5357
5219
2538
6770
9573
3145
1281
0718
0284
9459
4167
5922
3588
0170
8569
0618
9837
7549
6252
5327
1167
0259
7549
4333
3334
7996
4670
3547
5936
5264
9443
7470
6004
5994
1618
9059
8251
4193
3623
1866
1286
0422
9269
6491
2414
2270
2050
1273
6530
4797
4471
3249
2051
9538

BE1133701-20 14.41180 1012.5412

Retour : M 4 2.60 / PH 2 .75 / SD2 1 @.58 / DIVERS MAR .50 /

1-15.5337,5

ANDRIES OLIVIER @.75 / PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE 2.50 / SCHELLEKENS ERIC ©.50 / NAGYPAL FRERES & HERINCKS 1.25 /



